
ISSUE ID: 2014/A/4 
NEW COMPANIES REGISTERED BETWEEN

29-JAN-2014 AND 04-FEB-2014





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

NEW COMPANIES REGISTERED BETWEEN 29-JAN-2014 AND 04-FEB-2014

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 05th February  2014

538523
538524
538525
538526
538527
538528
538529
538530
538531
538532
538533
538534
538535
538536
538537
538538
538539
538540
538541
538542
538543
538544

538545
538546
538547
538548
538549
538550
538551
538552
538553
538554
538555
538556
538557
538558
538559
538560
538561
538562
538563

538564
538565
538566
538567
538568
538569
538570
538571
538572
538573
538574
538575
538576

538577
538578
538579
538580
538581

538582
538583
538584
538585
538586

538587
538588
538589
538590
538591
538592
538593
538594
538595
538596
538597
538598
538599
538600
538601
538602
538603
538604
538605
538606
538607
538608
538609
538610
538611

538612
538613
538614
538615

538616
538617
538618
538619
538620
538621
538622
538623
538624
538626
538627
538628
538629
538630
538631
538632
538633
538634
538635
538636
538637
538638
538639
538640
538641
538642
538643
538644
538645
538646
538647
538648
538649
538650
538651
538652
538653

29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014

29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014

29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014

29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014

29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014

29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014

29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014

29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014
29/01/2014

DAVID BRADY LIMITED
BLUMÁIN ORGANIC SKINCARE LIMITED
LAGORE VENTURES LIMITED
LOAM RESTAURANT LIMITED
KORE PROPERTY LIMITED
ADAUGEO LIMITED
HOCKEY WAREHOUSE IRELAND LIMITED
CROAGH GORM HYDRO LIMITED
RATHBRAE LIMITED
RATHBRAE LAND LIMITED
PROVCO LIMITED
TWO SUGARS BISTRO LIMITED
HAUGHEY MEDIA LIMITED
AGTECH4 SAFETY LIMITED
TRAVELSMART INSURANCE LIMITED
FOLEY PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
AISHLING'S LITTLE ANGELS LIMITED
SHIVLACK LIMITED
CLOVERHILL RENEWABLES LIMITED
FUSION VENTURES LIMITED
ROSSBRO FINANCIAL LIMITED
ASYSTEC DATA MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS 
LIMITED
BECGATE PROPERTIES LIMITED
SMART HOTSPOTS LIMITED
BIRIMAC LIMITED
CASTLEVIEW ENGINEERING (IRE) LIMITED
MAHON CONCRETE AND QUARRY LIMITED
WIDER VIEW PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
KELTEC SOFTWARE LIMITED
BRIGHT STAR MEDIA LIMITED
NEW STAR MEDIA LIMITED
CJK AUTOTRADERS LIMITED
DF MEDICAL LIMITED
AGREEYA MOBILITY HOLDINGS LIMITED
AGREEYA MOBILITY IRELAND LIMITED
ICAS SCAFFOLDING LIMITED
EVERYDAY HIRE LIMITED
DONAL & EDWARD IRWIN FARM LIMITED
BUILD4LESS LIMITED
POWER TRAVEL LIMITED
KEVIN HEFFERNAN ELECTRICAL SERVICES 
LIMITED
BALLYGARRA SERVICES LIMITED
NM TAX LIMITED
NM TAX ACCOUNTANTS LIMITED
STAR & MOON RETAIL LIMITED
TRACE HEATING PROJECTS IRELAND LIMITED
AAZ PERFORMANCE LIMITED
PLH BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
THE HEARTLAND BREWING COMPANY LIMITED
SHUDA DUNMORE LIMITED
NON-NEWTONIAN HOSPITALITY LIMITED
SIMPLY OSTEOPATHY LIMITED
EMERALD MAPS LIMITED
NATIONAL CENTRE FOR MEDICAL AND SAFETY 
TRAINING LIMITED
DUNFANAGHY OYSTER BAR LIMITED
GRENA KITCHENS LIMITED
GENCO VENTURES LIMITED
NAME HERE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
DIAMOND SHIPPING SERVICES (LOGISTICS) 
LIMITED
DONAL O'RIORDAN CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
BUSH TELEGRAPH LIMITED
JS & KENT EUROPE LIMITED
THE E-LEARNING HUB VENTURES LIMITED
CONDON'S AGRI REPAIRS LIMITED

SALES TEAM ADVANTAGE LIMITED
SLIMNELL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
VANTIDE LIMITED
YUKKA SOFT LIMITED
GREEK SHAORMA & KEBAB LIMITED
SAI SRINIVAS MEDICAL LIMITED
BRIAN MCELLIN LIMITED
GLEANN GLAS TEORANTA
GILXDAI LIMITED
CHRISTY EARLY LIMITED
ENNLIST  TAVERNS LIMITED
JOE DUFFY ROOFING LIMITED
MR TILES & BATHROOMS LIMITED
THE ARTISTIC BELLE LIMITED
UNIQUE COLDTRANS LIMITED
EFFERNOCK ENTERPRISES (ARES) LIMITED
AISLING ROCK PHARMACIES LIMITED
CDC LAB LIMITED
MURRAYVEALE LIMITED
BIO-MARINE INGREDIENTS IRELAND LIMITED
CARRIGGOWER CAPITAL LIMITED
A.H.E.S. LIMITED
O'CONNOR AND MOORE LIMITED
TECHHUS LIMITED
BRIAN HEFFERNAN HEATING & PLUMBING 
LIMITED
OFFICE ADMINISTRATION SOFTWARE LIMITED
TBOX MOBILE APPLICATIONS LIMITED
VERTIGROW LIMITED
INHEALTH DIAGNOSTICS & HEALTHCARE 
SOLUTIONS LIMITED
MARIAN PARK RETAIL INVESTMENTS LIMITED
QUINLAN LOCKS AND SAFES (IRL) LIMITED
BAYLEY SALES LIMITED
MP BARS LIMITED
TWIZNIGHT LIMITED
STEMBRIDGE GOLF LIMITED
HIGHSTYLE BUILDING CONTRACTORS LIMITED
UNIQUELY IRISH LIMITED
AMULYA CONSULTING (IRELAND) LIMITED
GOYA WORLDWIDE MEDIA LIMITED
MACROOM STOVES LIMITED
WILD ATLANTIC SEA PRODUCTS LIMITED
HAMILTON YOUNG (SLIGO) LIMITED
BALLYREHAN AGRI SERVICES LIMITED
JFM I.T. LIMITED
CO-OPERATIVE RETAIL HOLDINGS LIMITED
GOJOKO MARKETING LIMITED
RISKAWARE 360 LIMITED
ORCHARD FACILITIES MANAGEMENT LIMITED
HOMAN'S CATERING LIMITED
D & M ICE CREAM BARS (HEUSTON) LIMITED
DECLAN SHEEHAN LIMITED
SPECIALIST MEDICAL CARE SEVICES LIMITED
MICHELLE RYAN HR SOLUTIONS LIMITED
LARAGH HERITAGE LIMITED
IVORY FARM LIMITED
MICHAEL G HEALY LIMITED
JLP ANALYSIS TEORANTA
STRONGLINE STUDIOS LIMITED
SPICE CUISINE LIMITED
AA DELUXE DRYLINING LIMITED
TFS FORESTRY LIMITED
PROTECT CARE LIMITED
LEX FINANCIAL INVESTMENTS (IRELAND), LIMITED
BLACK CASTLE DRINKS LIMITED
VALAHIA WINES LIMITED
QUALITY DRYWALL LIMITED
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LOAGAIRE LIMITED
DAMPRITE LIMITED
ANECHOIC RETAILING LIMITED
LANIGAN FOOD SOLUTIONS LIMITED
CALLAGHAN RECORDS SOLUTIONS (CRS) 
LIMITED
D&S SUB HOLDINGS LIMITED
XTRU-CHEW LIMITED
EICS LIMITED
AB SKANFLOOR (INTERNATIONAL) LIMITED
BLOOD CANCER RESEARCH IRELAND LIMITED
LARAGHCON ESTATES LIMITED
SOURCING INTELLIGENCE LIMITED
MCCARTHY CIVIL CONTRACTOR LIMITED
SARA'S PLACE LIMITED
CLANCY FILM PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
RUB EDIBRAC NOMINEES LIMITED
CONTRACT COACHES LIMITED
BEEMAN PROPERTIES LIMITED
BRIAN ANTHONY FURNITURE LIMITED
LEGG MASON GLOBAL SOLUTIONS PUBLIC 
LIMITED COMPANY
KW INVESTMENT FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY
SWISS CAP PRO NON-TRADITIONAL FUNDS II 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
FDML LIMITED
GAVIN PLASTERING SERVICES LIMITED
AOUR LIMITED
NEW HORIZON OIL AND GAS IRELAND LIMITED
TOBERNEA FOCUS LIMITED
DHAKA FOOD LIMITED
TANGO LABS LIMITED
TUAIM NA DTONN OWNERS MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED
STOCKPLY LIMITED
JRK AURORA DELI LIMITED
KAISN HOLDINGS LIMITED
SHARIAH HALAL MEAT LIMITED
FUYUAN LIMITED
TULLOMOY PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
ENDO FINANCE LIMITED
KERLEO PROPERTY LIMITED
CERVANTES - THERAPEUTIC REFLEXOLOGY 
LIMITED
CUAN FUND LIMITED
AMBASAID  LIMITED
GXP RISK MANAGEMENT LIMITED
FANTASTIC HAIRDRESSER PRODUCTS LIMITED
TOOL TRAYS  LIMITED
STARTUP SPACE IRELAND LIMITED
PIPEWIRE MECHANICAL & ELECTRICAL 
SERVICES LIMITED
GEMETON LIMITED
CARAETON LIMITED
ANNIE O'NEILL PRODUCTION LIMITED
GM TELECOMS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
VARDMILE LIMITED
WENSAR LIMITED
DERILINX LIMITED
MODRAKE LIMITED
HEATHWICK IRELAND LIMITED
ENGINE LAB LIMITED
AMELUCO HOLDINGS LIMITED
DORIC LEASE CORP A380 FUNDING LIMITED
HOROPROPS LIMITED
AMNAMYLES LIMITED
HAZELMOUNT BOOKS & ACCOUNTS LIMITED

MIDABEY CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
COONEY LYNCH ENGINEERING LIMITED
KPM CONTRACTING LIMITED
POLYMATH LIMITED
TRUCK EX COMMERCIALS LIMITED
SUNDANCE CINEMA HOLDINGS LIMITED
HIBISCUS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCY LIMITED
LORENZO DE' MEDICI LIMITED
TERRAQUE LIMITED
BARE TO BEAUTY LIMITED
KC SHIPPING LIMITED
INTRIGUE OPTIONS LIMITED
RED STAG CAPITAL LIMITED
ZWILLING J A HENCKELS IRELAND LIMITED
FITZWILLIAM BANKING CONSULTANTS LIMITED
THIS IS DUBLIN CALLING LIMITED
WEAVERS ROW CAPITAL LIMITED
HAPPY TRAVEL LIMITED
T.W FUELS LIMITED
DDJ CARPET & FLOORING SPECIALISTS LIMITED
CORNERSTONE AGRI ASSIST LIMITED
MURPHY BI LIMITED
PRIVATE ROOM LIMITED
QUIGLEY AUTO ELECTRICAL LIMITED
LIFE FIRST SAFETY LIMITED
TARLEA LIMITED
BOZDOG FLOORING CONTRACTORS LIMITED
SPARK DIGITAL MARKETING LIMITED
HOME-CURE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
BLUEMETRIX HOLDINGS LIMITED
XTREMEPUSH LIMITED
SLÁINTE EOL TEORANTA
VINCENTIA INVESTMENTS LIMITED
TEEMORE PROPERTY HOLDING COMPANY 
LIMITED
THE MART GALLERY LIMITED
DOUGLAS COMMUNITY PRE-SCHOOL & 
PLAYGROUP LIMITED
AZOURO LIMITED
T & J REDMOND FARMS LIMITED
SRT DESIGN LIMITED
INFOGRAMMAR LIMITED
FÓCAS FILMS TEORANTA
CASHMAN WEST INDIES LIMITED
C & J TOTAL LIMITED
JACK HENNESSY & COMPANY LIMITED
ATC VENTURES LIMITED
MACMAN CREATIVE LIMITED
AIRWAY MEDICAL LIMITED
CÓTA SYSTEMS LIMITED
LIQUIDUM LIMITED
ROCA SPORTS LIMITED
REGENCY HOMES & LIVING LIMITED
IRELAND LUXURY RAIL TOURS LIMITED
RICHIE LYNAGH CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
APPSTRAITS LIMITED
TOWER DOCUMENT STORAGE LIMITED
INFLECTION QUAY LIMITED
ETG CNC MACHINERY LIMITED
NUTRITIOUSLY DELICIOUS LIMITED
SOLOMON ASSET MANAGEMENT LIMITED
GAREGO HOLDINGS LIMITED
HOMEFINDERS ESTATE AGENTS  LIMITED
PHILIP SMYTH BUS HIRE LIMITED
GOLDEN KOI LIMITED
LMD CONCEPTS LIMITED
PAUL ROLSTON LIMITED
MURRAY LINEHAN PUBS LIMITED
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KR64 TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
MORGAN CARS LIMITED
EXCALIBUR VENTURES LIMITED
THE HERMITAGE BAR AND RESTAURANT LIMITED
PERSONAL INSOLVENCY PROFESSIONAL 
SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SERENDIPITY MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED
ECCLES GYMNASTICS CLUB LIMITED
MCKITTRICK HAULAGE LIMITED
O'MALLEY CONSTRUCTION DEVELOPMENTS 
LIMITED
ANTUAR LIMITED
AICRON LIMITED
CANVAS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
CITY LADY LIMITED
BODY FITNESS STUDIO LIMITED
LYNCH SECURITY SOLUTIONS  FL LIMITED
GJ FEWER & COMPANY LIMITED
BEANN EADAIR NET SUPPLIERS LIMITED
MEDI FACILITIES MANAGEMENT LIMITED
IXS LIMITED
FJRS RETAIL LIMITED
RAMPARK CONSULTING LIMITED
CASTLEVIEW GARDEN DESIGN LIMITED
COTTER AGRI CONTRACTORS LIMITED
STUDIO SUNSHINE HOLDING LIMITED
LA PRIMA ROSA LIMITED
INTER ESSEN FOODS LIMITED
J & K WOOD LIMITED
DR. VARZGALIS LIMITED
CRM MEDICAL LIMITED
RALPH DROUGHT FARM LIMITED
PAUL MCGRATH AUTOMATION SERVICES LIMITED
PROGRESSIVE ALBERT QUAY LIMITED
MAYATED LIMITED
PARKE BROS AGRI LIMITED
SHAHAD MEDICAL LIMITED
ANOTHER FINE APP LIMITED
MOKAMA LIMITED
ALAFROG LIMITED
ALEXA TRANSPORT SERVICES LIMITED
RSNP SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SASOF II (H) AVIATION IRELAND LIMITED
SQATEC LIMITED
CORVALLEY TRANSPORT LIMITED
IMPACT RUGBYWEAR (IRELAND) LIMITED
PALUOTTO LIMITED
H & L ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
K.S.K. ELECTRICAL SERVICES LIMITED
ZEPHYR POWER LIMITED
DRAGON KING LIMITED
GABY SMYTH CONSULTING LIMITED
ALLGOOD MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
SEABOUND ENGINEERING LIMITED
JERICHO ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS LIMITED
GREENSTOCK FLOWERS LIMITED
CIGATEC IRELAND LIMITED
LPG BEAUTY THERAPY LIMITED
CLOUD CHASERS LIMITED
BLACKCLOUD LIMITED
WM BUCKLEY LIMITED
BELLAKATI LIMITED
METERALL LIMITED
UNITED YOUTH OF IRELAND LIMITED
SOUTH GALWAY PHYSIO LIMITED
RBK BEAUTY LIMITED
CAMDENT LIMITED
QP PHARMACEUTICAL LIMITED

MSBEE MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED
EASY FLEET RENTAL LIMITED
DROMCOLLOGHER/BROADFORD CE SCHEME 
LIMITED
JOSH THOMAS LIMITED
TARGET LANDS LIMITED
GMD CONSULTING LIMITED
SONLEE PROPERTIES LIMITED
JASON GRIFFIN LANDSCAPING LIMITED
THE EBONY CAFÉ LIMITED
FUTURE PROOF TRAINING LIMITED
ARIZOTECH LIMITED
VALBERMOUNT LIMITED
HILLEROD LIMITED
KALSOY LIMITED
CLAREDON WAY LIMITED
HOMBU DOJO DOGI LIMITED
HOMBU DOJO MINAMI LIMITED
HOMBU DOJO HIGASHI LIMITED
HOMBU DOJO NISHI LIMITED
MC MODELS LIMITED
RENEW BUILD LIMITED
BFERGUS MEDICAL LIMITED
FORMPRESS PUBLISHING LIMITED
FOREST DESIGN LIMITED
MURPHYS LIQUIDATION FURNITURE LIMITED
JPB FUNCTION PRODUCTS LIMITED
ANTIOXIDANT INSTITUTE LIMITED
ANTIOXIDANT ACADEMY LIMITED
SEE TRUE LIMITED
ROSEDALE RESIDENTIAL LETTING MANAGEMENT 
LIMITED
MART VIEW SERVICE STATION LIMITED
DOG HOLIDAY LIMITED
JACK JOYCE LIMITED
VENTURA PROFESSIONAL LIMITED
LACKAGH RIVER INVESTMENTS LIMITED
ALANA MANUFACTURING LIMITED
CAVALESE LIMITED
ELSTERNWICK LIMITED
BARBERS TATTOO AND INK LIMITED
PFN PLUMBING & HEATING LIMITED
GXG TRANSPORT IRELAND LIMITED
BASHEER MEDICAL PRACTICE LIMITED
AM ICOUNT PROFESSIONAL SERVICES LIMITED
BH GOLF ACADEMIES LIMITED
KAPISANAN PARA SA SIYENSIYA NG SINING, 
KULTURA AT HERITAGE NG PILIPINAS (IRELAND) 
TEORANTA
STRATEGY BUREAU LIMITED
KELLY & SON CONSTRUCTION (DOWNINGS) 
LIMITED
SL H VENTURES LIMITED
LETTE ACCOMMODATION LIMITED
HOLMSGARTH LIMITED
SCALLOCREST LIMITED
BRISCO HOLDINGS LIMITED
PATRICK HENNESSY UNDERTAKERS LIMITED
CIRCA DESIGN (CONSTRUCTION) LIMITED
SHARP ACCESS CONSULTANTS LIMITED
GCMA PROPERTY LIMITED
SHERMAN LOUNGES LIMITED
TRIZONE LIMITED
ROCKANT LIMITED
FINCOM MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
COLRL PHOTOBOOTH OCCASIONS LIMITED
ATHLETIC RELEASE LIMITED
SEAMOUNT FARM LIMITED
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AIRCRAFT MSN 35942 LIMITED
LXA AVIATION ASSETS LIMITED
A&D PROJECT MANAGEMENT & MEDIA SERVICES 
LIMITED
CAMELIA REAL ESTATE INVESTMENTS LIMITED
JAKES BAKES LIMITED
K POWER MEDICAL LIMITED
NMAIFG LIMITED
ESCAPE GARDEN SERVICES LIMITED
CORPWAY LIMITED
MAMO CAFE LIMITED
JD OILS & CARWASH LIMITED
BELBIN TEAM DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
DIAMOND TREASURES LIMITED
SK PROMOTIONS LIMITED
GREYNOTE LIMITED
VERSAS SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SWELLFEST LIMITED
GTR INVESTMENTS LIMITED
HIGOWELL LIMITED
BOURKE FILLING STATION LIMITED
HUNTER AVIATION LIMITED
HORIZON PLASTERING LIMITED
F TOLAND TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
BONEHEALTH LIMITED
MACAN AVIATION 1 LIMITED
CIME S LIMITED
MARSEA FOOD LIMITED
ACUITY MANAGEMENT DEVELOPMENT LIMITED
NORDIC LOGISTIC PARTNER LIMITED
ASHTREE LANDSCAPES LIMITED
ADAMS MEDICAL SERVICES LIMITED
LIGHTS ON LIMITED
RAMA MEDICAL LIMITED
HYPERION AIRCRAFT FINANCING LIMITED
HYPERION AIRCRAFT LIMITED
DELOS AIRCRAFT LIMITED
GODO2 PHARMACEUTICAL LIMITED
IRELAND ENERGY EFFICIENCY INVESTMENTS 
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
DATA SPORTS ONLINE LIMITED
HEAVEN HAIR AND BEAUTY LIMITED
PAPER PANTHER PRODUCTIONS LIMITED
CLYLEA HOLDING LIMITED
CAPPOS VENTURES LIMITED
ASPECT JOINERY LIMITED
ARGO DRC LIMITED
ECO PIROTEC IRELAND LIMITED
FLY AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS SIXTEEN LIMITED
MAX'S BARBER LIMITED
PHENIX JEWELLERY (INTERNATIONAL) PTY 
LIMITED
TMF SOFTWARE LIMITED
PREMIER CYCLES RETAIL LIMITED
SEMPUR SURSUM CONSULTING LIMITED
FLASHPOINT INVESTMENT HOLDINGS LIMITED
HARVEY'S POINT LIMITED
ARKONI IRELAND LIMITED
LEONARD TOYE LIMITED
OC POTATOES LIMITED
JACKSON D24 CRASH REPAIRS LIMITED
TEXPRO PRINTWEAR & PROMOTIONS LIMITED
SIPSYNERGY (IRELAND) LIMITED
UNITY PHARMACY PARTNERSHIP LIMITED
CORNAMAGH PROPERTIES LIMITED
FLUFFTECH INDUSTRIES LIMITED
ERRINA PROJECT MANAGEMENT LIMITED
BETCROSS LIMITED

BEXFLEX LIMITED
BEXGATE LIMITED
BEXSTAR LIMITED
MURIGAN LIMITED
DRUHAN LEGAL SERVICES LIMITED
LUSAGERE LIMITED
AUT O'MATTIC A8C IRELAND LIMITED
FEXCO MBSO LIMITED
TBRD LIMITED
PARTHOS IT LIMITED
RONG LAN DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
LUKE DUNNE FARM SERVICES LIMITED
SLS CONSULTING LIMITED
R.J.A. CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
EXPOSÈ BEAUTY LIMITED
DOLOMITES CONSULTING LIMITED
HANGU BROKERS LIMITED
ACOURT RECRUITMENT SERVICES LIMITED
SMARTLAVA SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PROFISEE GROUP (EMEA) LIMITED
ORSA SAIWAI EUROPE LIMITED
DERREDIS LIMITED
MASHCI LIMITED
OILIÚINT AGUS OIDEACHAS TEORANTA
OLD CARTON COURIERS LIMITED
MANUAL LYMPH DRAINAGE IRELAND LIMITED
JM SURVEYS LIMITED
KMS CONCEPTS LIMITED
MYKID TOYS LIMITED
NATIONAL SPORTS AND ADVENTURE CENTRE 
(KILLARNEY) LIMITED
POSITIVE MOVES GAMES LIMITED
BYRNES BLOODSTOCK LIMITED
SAPPHIREGLEN LIMITED
FMS FACILITIES MANAGMENT LIMITED
KNOCKDUFF AGRI LIMITED
GE PRO DISTRIBUTION LIMITED
SPURCELL LIMITED
WILD ATLANTIC ADVENTURES LIMITED
MAC DOLAN & ASSOCIATES LIMITED
ERNEST HOSPITALITY SOLUTIONS LIMITED
DAR- DOE LIMITED
PEH ENTERPRISES LIMITED
STATIC CDN LIMITED
VB STYLE LIMITED
SURE POWER ENERGY AND UTILITIES LIMITED
GBG-EVENTS LIMITED


